
TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE A

20:11

No DRIVER CODRIVER Class CAR No

1 22 ΠΑΙΔΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΛΦΑΣ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ A2 SUBARU FORESTER SH XT 2500 22 0:00:31 0:01:49 0:01:49 0:01:29 0:00:00 0:05:38
2 23 ΤΣΟΓΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΣΟΓΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ A2 JEEP CHEROKEE XJ 2,500 23 0:00:08 0:15:55 0:01:51 0:01:17 0:00:00 0:19:11
3 34 ΒΕΝΕΤΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ H1 SUZUKI VITARA WAGON 1600CC 34 0:00:46 0:00:27 0:01:02 0:01:55 0:18:00 0:22:10
4 49 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ ΚΡΥΦΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ H2 JEEP WRANGLER 2.4cc 49 0:01:37 0:01:40 0:01:11 0:01:18 0:17:00 0:22:46
5 12 ΜΑΞΟΥΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ  ΜΠΟΥΚΑΝΟΣ A1 SUZUKI - JIMNY - 1300cc 12 0:00:05 0:00:35 0:00:56 0:01:16 0:32:00 0:34:52
6 48 ΓΚΡΙΤΖΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΙΣΟΚΟΙΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - ΜΑΡΙΟΣ H2 JEEP WRANGLER TJ 2500 CC 48 0:00:11 0:01:18 0:00:18 0:05:18 0:33:00 0:40:05
7 50 ΑΝΝΙΝΟΣ ΙΑΣΩΝ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΤΡΑΙΑΝΟΣ H2 JEEP WRANGLER 4000cc 50 0:43:20 0:01:07 0:01:23 0:02:30 0:09:00 0:57:20
8 1 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ P1 SUZUKI GRAND VITARA Pro 1 0:43:20 0:00:36 0:01:48 0:03:59 0:05:00 0:15 1:09:43
9 32 ΠΕΠΠΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΜΟΝΙΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ H1 LADA NIVA 1.7 32 0:03:13 0:01:43 0:19:36 0:06:42 0:56:00 1:27:14
10 46 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE 2400CC 46 0:43:20 0:02:20 0:02:07 0:05:39 0:45:00 1:38:26
11 44 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΕΦΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3000CC 44 0:43:20 0:00:16 0:03:32 0:01:30 1:01:00 1:49:38
12 21 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ ΚΑΜΗΛΙΕΡΗ A2 LAND ROVER DISCOVERY 3500 21 0:04:10 0:04:31 0:03:04 0:02:59 1:48:00 2:02:44
13 2 ΚΟΥΚΟΒΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΛΕΦΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Ρ2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3497 2 0:00:46 0:00:19 0:01:04 0:00:19 2:01:00 2:03:28
14 47 NIKOLAEV VIOLIN ΠΑΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE ΚJ 2429CC 47 0:00:54 0:02:25 0:01:47 0:01:43 2:07:00 2:13:49
15 31 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΚΑΛΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΡΑΤΗΜΕΝΟΣ H1 SUZUKI VITARA CABRIO 1600 CC 31 0:02:55 0:02:25 0:02:50 0:04:35 3:05:00 3:17:45
16 17 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΙΚΑΙΟΣ ΞΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ A1 SUZUKI VITARA 17 0:01:17 0:00:11 0:01:47 0:02:33 3:51:00 3:56:48
17 16 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ A1 DAIHATSU Feroza 16 0:00:33 0:00:14 0:01:58 0:03:57 4:12:00 4:18:42
18 15 ΚΟΥΜΠΑΡΕΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΠΠΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ A1 SUZUKI JIMNY 15 0:00:22 0:00:46 0:02:21 0:01:26 4:53:00 4:57:55
19 3 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΡΟΥΞΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ Ρ2 MITSUBISHI L200 3 0:00:37 0:00:17 0:00:51 0:00:07 5:27:00 5:28:52
20 36 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ H1 LADA NIVA 1700 36 0:00:49 0:03:19 0:02:37 0:06:15 5:32:00 5:45:00
21 20 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΠΛΑΡΟΣ A2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO III V60 2500 20 0:43:20 0:00:44 0:02:06 0:01:14 7:18:00 8:05:24
22 11 ΤΣΙΧΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΦΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ A1 SUZUKI VITARA 11 0:01:05 0:00:46 0:01:21 0:00:53 8:06:00 8:10:05

13 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ A1 ΚΙΑ SPORTAGE 13 0:43:20 0:00:46 DNF DNF DNQ
14 ΣΑΡΚΙΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΑΡΚΙΡΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ A1 SUZUKI JIMNY 14 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNQ
24 ΛΙΑΓΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ A2 SUBARU Forester 24 0:43:20 0:01:15 0:01:33 DNS 3:08:00 DNQ
33 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΦΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ H1 SUZUKI - JIMNY - 1300cc 33 0:31:56 0:15:15 DNS DNS 1:54:00 DNQ
35 ΡΟΥΣΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΣΚΛΑΒΟΥΝΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ H1 FIAT PANDA 1200 35 0:00:39 0:02:23 0:31:18 DNS 2:08:00 DNQ
37 ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ  ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ H1 SUZUKI SAMURAI 1300CC 37 DNF DNF DNQ
40 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ H2 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 4,7 40 0:43:20 0:04:37 DNS DNS 2:27:00 0:45 DNQ
41 ΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΠΙΔΗΣ ΦΟΙΒΟΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PATZERO V6 3L 41 DNF DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 DNQ
42 ΛΑΣΔΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΡΩΜΑΝΙΏΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE 4x4 42 0:43:20 0:00:42 0:22:08 DNS 2:49:00 0:45 DNQ
43 ΑΠΕΡΓΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ H2 KIA SORENTO   2.400cc 43 0:43:20 0:00:52 DNF 0:03:06 0:31:00 DNQ
45 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΒΑΡΘΑΛΗΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΤΗΡΗΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE ΚΚ 2.8 CRD 45 0:43:20 0:01:14 DNS DNS 0:56:00 DNQ
28 ΟΞΥΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΠΑ ΧΡΥΣΑ SUV HYUNDAI TUSCON 1600 DIESEL 28 0:02:57 0:00:40 0:12:45 DNS 0:06:00 DNQ
29 ΜΕΝΤΗΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ SUV DACIA DUSTER 29 DNF DNF DNS DNF DNQ
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No DRIVER CODRIVER Class CAR No SPEED EXTRA MINUS TOTAL 
TIME

1 22 ΠΑΙΔΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΛΦΑΣ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ A2 A SUBARU FORESTER SH XT 2500 22 0:00:31 0:01:49 0:01:49 0:01:29 0:00:00 0:05:38
2 23 ΤΣΟΓΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΣΟΓΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ A2 A JEEP CHEROKEE XJ 2,500 23 0:00:08 0:15:55 0:01:51 0:01:17 0:00:00 0:19:11
3 12 ΜΑΞΟΥΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ  ΜΠΟΥΚΑΝΟΣ A1 A SUZUKI - JIMNY - 1300cc 12 0:00:05 0:00:35 0:00:56 0:01:16 0:32:00 0:34:52
4 21 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ ΚΑΜΗΛΙΕΡΗ A2 A LAND ROVER DISCOVERY 3500 21 0:04:10 0:04:31 0:03:04 0:02:59 1:48:00 2:02:44
5 17 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΙΚΑΙΟΣ ΞΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ A1 A SUZUKI VITARA 17 0:01:17 0:00:11 0:01:47 0:02:33 3:51:00 3:56:48
6 16 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ A1 A DAIHATSU Feroza 16 0:00:33 0:00:14 0:01:58 0:03:57 4:12:00 4:18:42
7 15 ΚΟΥΜΠΑΡΕΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΠΠΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ A1 A SUZUKI JIMNY 15 0:00:22 0:00:46 0:02:21 0:01:26 4:53:00 4:57:55
8 20 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΠΛΑΡΟΣ A2 A MITSUBISHI PAJERO III V60 2500 20 0:43:20 0:00:44 0:02:06 0:01:14 7:18:00 8:05:24
9 11 ΤΣΙΧΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΦΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ A1 A SUZUKI VITARA 11 0:01:05 0:00:46 0:01:21 0:00:53 8:06:00 8:10:05

13 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ A1 A ΚΙΑ SPORTAGE 13 0:43:20 0:00:46 DNF DNF 1:36:02
14 ΣΑΡΚΙΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΑΡΚΙΡΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ A1 A SUZUKI JIMNY 14 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNQ
24 ΛΙΑΓΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ A2 A SUBARU Forester 24 0:43:20 0:01:15 0:01:33 DNS 3:08:00 DNQ

1 34 ΒΕΝΕΤΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ H1 H SUZUKI VITARA WAGON 1600CC 34 0:00:46 0:00:27 0:01:02 0:01:55 0:18:00 0:22:10
2 49 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ ΚΡΥΦΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ H2 H JEEP WRANGLER 2.4cc 49 0:01:37 0:01:40 0:01:11 0:01:18 0:17:00 0:22:46
3 48 ΓΚΡΙΤΖΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΙΣΟΚΟΙΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - ΜΑΡΙΟΣ H2 H JEEP WRANGLER TJ 2500 CC 48 0:00:11 0:01:18 0:00:18 0:05:18 0:33:00 0:40:05
4 50 ΑΝΝΙΝΟΣ ΙΑΣΩΝ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΤΡΑΙΑΝΟΣ H2 H JEEP WRANGLER 4000cc 50 0:43:20 0:01:07 0:01:23 0:02:30 0:09:00 0:57:20
5 32 ΠΕΠΠΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΜΟΝΙΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ H1 H LADA NIVA 1.7 32 0:03:13 0:01:43 0:19:36 0:06:42 0:56:00 1:27:14
6 46 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ H2 H JEEP CHEROKEE 2400CC 46 0:43:20 0:02:20 0:02:07 0:05:39 0:45:00 1:38:26
7 44 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΕΦΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ H2 H MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3000CC 44 0:43:20 0:00:16 0:03:32 0:01:30 1:01:00 1:49:38
8 47 NIKOLAEV VIOLIN ΠΑΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ H2 H JEEP CHEROKEE ΚJ 2429CC 47 0:00:54 0:02:25 0:01:47 0:01:43 2:07:00 2:13:49
9 31 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΚΑΛΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΡΑΤΗΜΕΝΟΣ H1 H SUZUKI VITARA CABRIO 1600 CC 31 0:02:55 0:02:25 0:02:50 0:04:35 3:05:00 3:17:45
10 36 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ H1 H LADA NIVA 1700 36 0:00:49 0:03:19 0:02:37 0:06:15 5:32:00 5:45:00

33 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΦΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ H1 H SUZUKI - JIMNY - 1300cc 33 0:31:56 0:15:15 DNS DNS 1:54:00 DNQ
35 ΡΟΥΣΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΣΚΛΑΒΟΥΝΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ H1 H FIAT PANDA 1200 35 0:00:39 0:02:23 0:31:18 DNS 2:08:00 DNQ
37 ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ  ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ H1 H SUZUKI SAMURAI 1300CC 37 DNF DNF DNQ
40 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ H2 H JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 4,7 40 0:43:20 0:04:37 DNS DNS 2:27:00 0:45 DNQ
41 ΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΠΙΔΗΣ ΦΟΙΒΟΣ H2 H MITSUBISHI PATZERO V6 3L 41 DNF DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 DNQ
42 ΛΑΣΔΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΡΩΜΑΝΙΏΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ H2 H JEEP CHEROKEE 4x4 42 0:43:20 0:00:42 0:22:08 DNS 2:49:00 0:45 DNQ
43 ΑΠΕΡΓΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ H2 H KIA SORENTO   2.400cc 43 0:43:20 0:00:52 DNF 0:03:06 0:31:00 DNQ
45 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΒΑΡΘΑΛΗΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΤΗΡΗΣ H2 H JEEP CHEROKEE ΚΚ 2.8 CRD 45 0:43:20 0:01:14 DNS DNS 0:56:00 DNQ

1 1 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ P1 P SUZUKI GRAND VITARA Pro 1 0:43:20 0:00:36 0:01:48 0:03:59 0:05:00 0:15 1:09:43
2 2 ΚΟΥΚΟΒΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΛΕΦΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Ρ2 Ρ MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3497 2 0:00:46 0:00:19 0:01:04 0:00:19 2:01:00 2:03:28
3 3 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΡΟΥΞΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ Ρ2 Ρ MITSUBISHI L200 3 0:00:37 0:00:17 0:00:51 0:00:07 5:27:00 5:28:52

28 ΟΞΥΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΠΑ ΧΡΥΣΑ SUV HYUNDAI TUSCON 1600 DIESEL 28 0:02:57 0:00:40 0:12:45 DNS 0:06:00 DNQ
29 ΜΕΝΤΗΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ SUV DACIA DUSTER 29 DNF DNF DNS DNF DNQ
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1 12 ΜΑΞΟΥΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ  ΜΠΟΥΚΑΝΟΣ A1 SUZUKI - JIMNY - 1300cc 12 0:00:05 0:00:35 0:00:56 0:01:16 0:32:00 0:34:52
2 17 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΙΚΑΙΟΣ ΞΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ A1 SUZUKI VITARA 17 0:01:17 0:00:11 0:01:47 0:02:33 3:51:00 3:56:48
3 16 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ A1 DAIHATSU Feroza 16 0:00:33 0:00:14 0:01:58 0:03:57 4:12:00 4:18:42
4 15 ΚΟΥΜΠΑΡΕΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΑΠΠΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ A1 SUZUKI JIMNY 15 0:00:22 0:00:46 0:02:21 0:01:26 4:53:00 4:57:55
5 11 ΤΣΙΧΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΦΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ A1 SUZUKI VITARA 11 0:01:05 0:00:46 0:01:21 0:00:53 8:06:00 8:10:05

13 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ A1 ΚΙΑ SPORTAGE 13 0:43:20 0:00:46 DNF DNS DNQ
14 ΣΑΡΚΙΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΑΡΚΙΡΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ A1 SUZUKI JIMNY 14 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNQ

1 22 ΠΑΙΔΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΛΦΑΣ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ A2 SUBARU FORESTER SH XT 2500 22 0:00:31 0:01:49 0:01:49 0:01:29 0:00:00 0:05:38
2 23 ΤΣΟΓΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΣΟΓΚΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ A2 JEEP CHEROKEE XJ 2,500 23 0:00:08 0:15:55 0:01:51 0:01:17 0:00:00 0:19:11
3 21 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ ΚΑΜΗΛΙΕΡΗ A2 LAND ROVER DISCOVERY 3500 21 0:04:10 0:04:31 0:03:04 0:02:59 1:48:00 2:02:44
4 20 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΠΛΑΡΟΣ A2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO III V60 2500 20 0:43:20 0:00:44 0:02:06 0:01:14 7:18:00 8:05:24

24 ΛΙΑΓΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ A2 SUBARU Forester 24 0:43:20 0:01:15 0:01:33 DNS 3:08:00 DNQ

1 34 ΒΕΝΕΤΙΚΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ H1 SUZUKI VITARA WAGON 1600CC 34 0:00:46 0:00:27 0:01:02 0:01:55 0:18:00 0:22:10
2 32 ΠΕΠΠΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΜΟΝΙΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ H1 LADA NIVA 1.7 32 0:03:13 0:01:43 0:19:36 0:06:42 0:56:00 1:27:14
3 31 ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΚΑΛΑΝΤΖΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΚΡΑΤΗΜΕΝΟΣ H1 SUZUKI VITARA CABRIO 1600 CC 31 0:02:55 0:02:25 0:02:50 0:04:35 3:05:00 3:17:45
4 36 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ H1 LADA NIVA 1700 36 0:00:49 0:03:19 0:02:37 0:06:15 5:32:00 5:45:00

33 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΕΡΙΦΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ H1 SUZUKI - JIMNY - 1300cc 33 0:31:56 0:15:15 DNS DNS 1:54:00 DNQ
35 ΡΟΥΣΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΣΚΛΑΒΟΥΝΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ H1 FIAT PANDA 1200 35 0:00:39 0:02:23 0:31:18 DNS 2:08:00 DNQ

1 49 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ ΚΡΥΦΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ H2 JEEP WRANGLER 2.4cc 49 0:01:37 0:01:40 0:01:11 0:01:18 0:17:00 0:22:46
2 48 ΓΚΡΙΤΖΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ - ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΙΣΟΚΟΙΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ - ΜΑΡΙΟΣ H2 JEEP WRANGLER TJ 2500 CC 48 0:00:11 0:01:18 0:00:18 0:05:18 0:33:00 0:40:05
3 50 ΑΝΝΙΝΟΣ ΙΑΣΩΝ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΤΡΑΙΑΝΟΣ H2 JEEP WRANGLER 4000cc 50 0:43:20 0:01:07 0:01:23 0:02:30 0:09:00 0:57:20
4 46 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE 2400CC 46 0:43:20 0:02:20 0:02:07 0:05:39 0:45:00 1:38:26
5 44 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΕΦΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3000CC 44 0:43:20 0:00:16 0:03:32 0:01:30 1:01:00 1:49:38
6 47 NIKOLAEV VIOLIN ΠΑΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE ΚJ 2429CC 47 0:00:54 0:02:25 0:01:47 0:01:43 2:07:00 2:13:49

37 ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ  ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ H1 SUZUKI SAMURAI 1300CC 37 DNF DNF DNQ
40 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ H2 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE 4,7 40 0:43:20 0:04:37 DNS DNS 2:27:00 0:45 DNQ
41 ΓΚΑΝΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΠΙΔΗΣ ΦΟΙΒΟΣ H2 MITSUBISHI PATZERO V6 3L 41 DNF DNF DNF DNF 0:00:00 DNQ
42 ΛΑΣΔΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΡΩΜΑΝΙΏΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE 4x4 42 0:43:20 0:00:42 0:22:08 DNS 2:49:00 0:45 DNQ
43 ΑΠΕΡΓΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ H2 KIA SORENTO   2.400cc 43 0:43:20 0:00:52 DNF 0:03:06 0:31:00 DNQ
45 ΜΑΝΩΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΒΑΡΘΑΛΗΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΤΗΡΗΣ H2 JEEP CHEROKEE ΚΚ 2.8 CRD 45 0:43:20 0:01:14 DNS DNS 0:56:00 DNQ

1 1 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ P1 SUZUKI GRAND VITARA Pro 1 0:43:20 0:00:36 0:01:48 0:03:59 0:05:00 0:15 1:09:43

1 2 ΚΟΥΚΟΒΙΝΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΛΕΦΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Ρ2 MITSUBISHI PAJERO 3497 2 0:00:46 0:00:19 0:01:04 0:00:19 2:01:00 2:03:28
2 3 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΡΟΥΞΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ Ρ2 MITSUBISHI L200 3 0:00:37 0:00:17 0:00:51 0:00:07 5:27:00 5:28:52

28 ΟΞΥΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΠΑ ΧΡΥΣΑ SUV HYUNDAI TUSCON 1600 DIESEL 28 0:02:57 0:00:40 0:12:45 DNS 0:06:00 DNQ
29 ΜΕΝΤΗΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ SUV DACIA DUSTER 29 DNF DNF DNS DNF DNQ
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